Finnish Enduro Series SM2 Syote
Syéte / 19.06.2021-20.06.2021

Hoao
Matias, Ahtosalo 000: 21:42.88
00: Trek-Lundberg Racing
(0: 30
000000: 20:15.86

aaaa: 00000: 3(of 15)
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0 - - aaa N 0 - - aaa 1N
EK1 1:29.90 2 0:00.63 9 0:08.82 1:29.90 2 0:00.63 9 0:08.82
EK2 2:44.93 5 0:13.16 38  1:11.90 4:14.83 3 0:12.38 24 0:50.00
EK3 1:51.24 3 0:00.50 17  0:25.17 6:06.07 3 0:12.58 20  1:15.17
EK4 2:39.92 3 0:08.12 25  1:46.39 8:45.99 3 0:20.70 21 0:34.74
EK5 2:56.86 4 0:12.72 30  1:26.97 11:42.85 3 0:33.42 22 0:52.82
EK6 2:34.32 3 0:04.40 6 0:24.51 14:17.17 3 0:36.68 18  0:58.17
EK7 1:46.50 1 - 3 0:01.24 16:03.67 3 0:34.04 14  0:59.41
EK8 2:48.46 5 0:1427 41 1:55.30 18:52.13 3 0:47.78 19  1:19.95
EK9 2:50.75 3 0:03.45 9 1:12.40 21:42.88 3 0:51.23 15 1:27.02

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




